CASENO

PC-10889
PC-10889
PC-10889
PC-10889
PC-10889
PC-10889
PC-10889
PC-10889

PC-10889

PC-10889
PC-10889
PC-10889
PC-10889
PC-10889
PC-10889
PC-10889
PC-10889
PC-10889

PC-10889

PC-10889
PC-10889
PC-10889
PC-10889
PC-10889
PC-10889
PC-10889
PC-10889
PC-10889
PC-10889

PC-10889

PC-10889
PC-10889
PC-10889
PC-10889
PC-10889

NAME 1

BRAD REID, LTS ENGINEERING SERVICES, LLC

AMIL FIZZA KAMAL

BENSON MATTHEW QUINN, BENSON JESSICA ROSE
BLAICH DAVID CTRS, DCB 401K TRUST

BROWN ASHLEY NICOLE
CACY ANNIE

CASTLEBERRY PROPERTIES LLC

COMM MARY

COSTELLO THOMAS F TRS, COSTELLO SHELLY A TRS, COSTELLO

REV FAMILY TRUST
DE LOERA GRACIELA

ELSMORE PATRICK DEAN & PAMELA JANE
FARZANEH DEVELOPMENT LLLP

FRIEND JENNIFER ANN

GARRETT DEVELOPMENT LLC
GOODIN JONATHAN W & MCKENZIE F

GUTIERREZ MARIA A

HSU KUANG CHUNG, CHIANG HUICHU

HYLEMON TAYLOR C & KIRSTIN E

JONES STEVEN G TRS, JONES CYNTHIA J TRS, JONES STEVEN G &
CYNTHIA J FAMILY TRUST

KALIDY LLC
LA SONATA HOA INC

MARIN CLAUDIA, MARIN LIDA

MCGUIRE TROY E
MITCHEL TARA A

MWANGI VERONICAH WANIJIKU

NEAL RYDEN FOSTER

NGUYEN TONY THANH, NGUYEN HIEU THI

PAUDEL RAMHARI, PAUDELPARBATI

PRIDEMORE CHAD & KAITLYN

ROBERTS DAVID P FAMILY TRUST, ROBERTS GAYLE A FAMILY

TRUST
SAPPHIRE ESTATES LLC

SILVEST DAVID J, SILVESTVERONICA C

VELASCO ARTURO

VELEZ ROSA M GARZA, AVALOS ERIC

WENG YANZHEN

MAILINGADDRESS

PO BOX 31685

19820 BARRISTER CIR
19904 TAGGERT DR

6 BRITTA LN

19825 VISTA AVE
19824 BRUNSWICK CT
2252 N BROADWAY ST
19913 FORSYTHE DR

2509 NW 199TH ST

19825 BARRISTER CIR
2513 NW 199TH ST
2252 N BROADWAY ST
19905 FORSYTHE DR
9701 BROADWAY EXT
2512 NW 199TH ST
2505 NW 199TH ST
624 CAVEAT CT

19908 TAGGERT DR

3816 CREEK BANK RD

PO BOX 226

2301 NW 196TH ST
3725 NW 59TH TER
19909 FORSYTHE DR
19821 BARRISTER CIR
19824 BARRISTER CIR
19900 TAGGERT DR
19821 BRUNSWICK CT
2520 NW 199TH ST
2548 NW 199TH ST

1300 PRANTER LN

525 NW 18TH ST
2537 NW 199TH ST
19825 BRUNSWICK CT
19905 TAGGERT DR
2517 NW 199TH ST

CITY
EDMOND
EDMOND
EDMOND
NEW CITY
EDMOND
EDMOND
MOORE
EDMOND

EDMOND

EDMOND
EDMOND
MOORE
EDMOND
OKLAHOMA CITY
EDMOND
EDMOND
EDMOND
EDMOND

EDMOND

EDMOND
EDMOND
OKLAHOMA CITY
EDMOND
EDMOND
EDMOND
EDMOND
EDMOND
EDMOND
EDMOND

EDMOND

OKLAHOMA CITY
EDMOND
EDMOND
EDMOND
EDMOND

STATE

OK
OK
OK
NY
OK
OK
OK
OK

OK

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

OK

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

OK

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

ZIP CODE

73003
73012
73012
10956
73012
73012
73160
73012

73012

73012
73012
73160
73012
73114
73012
73012
73025
73012

73012

73083
73012
73112
73012
73012
73012
73012
73012
73012
73012

73013

73103
73012
73012
73012
73012



